CONTAINER TERMINALS

MONTHWISE TEUS HANDLED IN JNPA - 2022-2023

JNPCT/SWB NSDT NSFT NSICT NSIGT APMT BMCTPL JN PORT
VSL Disch Load TOTAL VsL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL MONTH MONTH MONTH YEAR
YEAR MONTH CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL Disch Load TOTAL TOTAL
2022 APR 13 13,540 11,613 25,153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 35,466 35,212 70,678 24 47,508 50,979 98,487 50 81,452 77,052 158,504 52 74,800 70,292 145,092 188 252,766 245,148 497,914 497,914
2022 MAY 12 16,519 13,391 29,910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 37,338 43,110 80,448 23 50,217 55,690 105,907 48 79,811 81,726 161,537 52 53,100 55,736 108,836 189 236,985 249,653 486,638 984,552
2022 JUN 11 16,638 12,004 28,642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 47357 43374 90,731 29 46360 48884 95,244 46 81,970 77,684 159,654 52 63,380 55,685 119,065 196 255,705 237,631 493,336 1,477,888
2022 JUL 10 14,166 12,421 26,587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 38,318 43,731 82,049 26 49,802 50,500 100,302 45 80,936 76,660 157,596 64 75,133 61,775 136,908 196 258,355 245,087 503,442 1,981,330
2022 AUG 14 13,712 12,279 25,991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 40,384 46,533 86,917 24 50,526 43,116 93,642 48 76,819 75,996 152,815 68 70,948 67,255 138,203 203 252,389 245,179 497,568 2,478,898
2022 SEP 15 12,547 12,212 24,759 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 45,818 43,986 89,804 24 51,374 40,024 91,398 46 80,951 77,264 158,215 56 60,559 56,860 117,419 194 251,249 230,346 481,595 2,960,493
2022 ocT 14 14,728 11,032 25,760 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 43,468 40,838 84,306 29 49,333 41,804 91,137 50 82,146 78,578 160,724 69 71,528 62,683 134,211 216 261,203 234,935 496,138 3,456,631
2022 NOV 12 11,107 7,990 19,097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 41,070 44,556 85,626 31 43,293 37,832 81,125 40 79,733 74,889 154,622 65 71,244 61,390 132,634 202 246,447 226,657 473,104 3,929,735
2022 DEC 1 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 52,134 49,995 102,129 29 39,889 45,710 85,599 49 84,801 88,580 173,381 77 86,742 74,170 160,912 223 263,574 258,455 522,029 4,451,764
2023 JAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 49,946 53,229 103,175 31 48,046 51,392 99,438 47 79,426 73,642 153,068 74 96,312 81,019 177,331 222 273,730 259,282 533,012 4,984,776
2023 FEB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5,550 3,615 9,165 57 56,008 49,313 105,321 29 42,655 49,031 91,686 42 73,651 71,232 144,883 60 89,096 75,667 164,763 198 266,960 248,858 515,818 5,500,594
2023 MAR 1 160 0 160 0 0 0 0 25 23,888 16,638 40,526 59 57,133 58,637 115,770 30 50,785 52,284 103,069 25 61,916 50,005 111,921 69 96,555 82,317 178,872 209 290,437 259,881 550,318 6,050,912
FY-22-23 103 113,125 92,942| 206,067 0 0 0 0 35 29,438 20,253 49,691 675 544,440 552,514| 1,096,954 329 569,788 567,246 1,137,034 536 943,612 903,308 1,846,920 758 909,397 804,849| 1,714,246 2,436 3,109,800| 2,941,112| 6,050,912
:f(\\ll::l‘ovlv\l?l; 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 150.0% 330.4% 360.2% 342.2% 3.5% 2.0% 18.9% 9.9% 3.4% 19.1% 6.6% 12.4% -40.5% -15.9% -29.8% -22.8% 15.0% 8.4% 8.8% 8.6% 5.6% 8.8% 4.4% 6.7%
SAI\:I{’EVI\‘I\I'Z)n{I'fL.V. -93.75% | -98.83% | -100.00% | -99.36% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 22.92% 36.29% 24.46% 30.03% 25.00% -6.41% -7.87% -7.16% -50.00% -22.76% -41.29% -32.30% 35.29% | 54.70% | 30.98% 42.80% 10.58% 15.04% -1.18% 6.76%
?R/C?(:z\? -53.18% | -53.20% | -53.18% | -53.19% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 29.31% 16.91% 14.58% 15.73% 7.52% -1.01% -7.10% -4.14% -6.78% 0.07% -2.10% -1.00% 57.92% | 42.57% | 32.63% 37.72% 15.83% 8.59% 4.26% 6.44%
MONTHWISE TEUS HANDLED IN JNPA - 2023-2024
JNPCT/SWB NSDT NSFT NSICT NSIGT APMT BMCTPL JN PORT
VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL Disch Load TOTAL VSL MONTH MONTH MONTH YEAR
YEAR MONTH CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL TEUs TEUs TEUs CALL Disch Load TOTAL TOTAL
2023 APR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 18,673 20,150 38,823 55 48,828 54,477 103,305 27 44,770 46,228 90,998 23 54,063 45,817 99,880 72 91,730 97,156 188,886 204 258,064 263,828 521,892 521,892
2023 MAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 23,182 25,317 48,499 60 51,763 56,871 108,634 33 41,570 50,143 91,713 24 58,687 49,759 108,446 67 87,310 83,439 170,749 224 262,512 265,529 528,041 1,049,933
2023 JUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 19,849 24,025 43,874 44 34,408 44,103 78,511 30 38,034 47,834 85,868 22 52,797 43,182 95,979 68 84,200 87,918 172,118 203 229,288 247,062 476,350 1,526,283
2023 JUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 21,390 20,166 41,556 55 48,476 51,551 100,027 31 40,645 47,375 88,020 24 61,101 47,428 108,529 73 91,804 88,340 180,144 221 263,416 254,860 518,276 2,044,559
2023 AUG 0 0 0 0 2 373 188 561 42 29,441 23,428 52,869 61 53,183 47,604 100,787 35 45,198 55,028 100,226 26 57,754 50,779 108,533 73 100,122 92,172 192,294 239 286,071 269,199 555,270 2,599,829
2023 SEP 0 0 0 0 2 306 722 1,028 32 20,335 19,637 39,972 56 45,332 44,837 90,169 31 42,475 52,290 94,765 29 67,254 56,699 123,953 64 83,889 78,540 162,429 214 259,591 252,725 512,316 3,112,145
2023 ocT 0 0 0 0 3 222 540 762 34 19,503 18,452 37,955 61 48,770 53,218 101,988 34 42,932 49,256 92,188 37 83,582 70,876 154,458 70 86,227 75,909 162,136 239 281,236 268,251 549,487 3,661,632
2023 NOV 0 0 0 0 3 534 606 1,140 34 24,094 21,346 45,440 52 38,928 44,994 83,922 30 42,114 48,444 90,558 41 81,881 73,823 155,704 66 74,573 66,631 141,204 226 262,124 255,844 517,968 4,179,600
2023 DEC 0 0 0 0 1 239 178 417 40 27,266 23,217 50,483 59 41,209 52,870 94,079 33 41,118 52,242 93,360 39 76,302 76,728 153,030 81 90,291 93,991 184,282 253 276,425 299,226 575,651 4,755,251
FY-23-24 0 0 0 o 1n 1,674 2,234 3,908 326 203,733 195,738 399,471| 503 410,897 450,525 861,422| 284 378,856 448,840 827,696 265 593,421 515,091 1,108,512| 634 790,146 764,096| 1,554,242 2,023 | 2,378,727| 2,376,524| 4,755,251
:i’?:ll?\:I‘OMI\II:L #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! | #DIV/O! | -66.67% | -55.24% | -70.63% | -63.42% | 17.65% 13.17% 8.77% 11.10% 13.46% 5.86% 17.50% 12.10% 10.00% -2.37% 7.84% 3.09% -4.88% -6.81% 3.94% -1.72% 22.73% | 21.08% | 41.06% 30.51% 11.95% 5.46% 16.96% 11.14%
SAI:I{’EVI\II\I';n{I'I:rL.V. -100.00% | -100.00% | #DIV/0! | -100.00% | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! #DIV/o0! #DIV/o0! #DIV/o! -11.94% -20.96% 5.75% -7.88% 13.79% 3.08% 14.29% 9.07% -20.41% -10.02% -13.38% -11.74% 5.19% 4.09% 26.72% 14.52% 13.45% 4.88% 15.77% 10.27%
%;’\I:Ctrll\':r -100.00% | -100.00% | -100.00% | -100.00% | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! #DIV/o0! #DIV/o0! #DIV/o! 2.86% 7.75% 15.13% 11.48% 18.83% -11.54% 8.27% -1.80% -37.20% -18.56% -27.29% -22.86% 14.23% | 25.93% | 35.04% 30.25% 11.95% 4.39% 9.36% 6.82%
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